
Erztrophy 2023
Individual U20 M, Senior M, Master M

Altersklassen

27.01.2023

U20m

Pos # Nachname Vorname Nation Jg. m/w Verein/Firma Zeit
1 152 Oberauer Nils AUT 2003 m WSV Ramsau 01:49:02.09
2 151 Lohfeyer Hannes AUT 2003 m SK Lofer 01:51:31.20
3 153 Tritscher Julian AUT 2003 m WSV Ramsau 01:54:56.80
4 150 Pritržnik Maj SLO 2004 m TEAM LA SPORTIVA 02:03:04.75

Senior M
Pos # Nachname Vorname Nation Jg. m/w Verein/Firma Zeit

1 2 Herrmann Jakob AUT 1987 m SC Werfenweng - Dynafit Squad 01:40:19.10
2 51 Höfl Armin AUT 1989 m USV Krakauebene 01:41:54.08
3 43 Verbnjak Paul AUT 2001 m SC Arnoldstein - Dynafit 01:42:30.64
4 39 Ganahl Daniel AUT 1996 m Club Skibergsteigen Vorarlberg 01:42:45.90
5 23 Kovacic Luka SLO 1995 m Dynafit // RedBull 01:45:07.54
6 40 Zugg Daniel AUT 1993 m WSV St. Gallenkirch 01:47:16.39
7 24 Mayer Andreas AUT 2001 m WSV Kirchdorf in Tirol 01:47:16.48
8 50 Huber Sepp GER 1988 m Martins Bikeshop Unken 01:50:24.76
9 35 Španring Klemen SLO 2002 m Slovenia 01:55:18.49
10 34 Feuchter Harald AUT 1993 m SK Tamsweg - La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 01:55:41.47
11 37 Wagenhofer Tobias AUT 1994 m SC Kuchl - La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 01:55:44.52
12 32 Steinbacher Georg GER 1992 m DAV Berchtesgaden 01:55:56.34
13 46 Riegler Philip AUT 1997 m SV Gams 01:55:57.21
14 6 Weberbauer David AUT 1995 m SC Kuchl 02:01:14.71
15 48 Krimbacher Tom AUT 1992 m SV Cross The Alps - Brixental Connection 02:01:53.17
16 16 Gramelsberge Felix GER 2002 m Sc Ainring 02:02:15.41
17 41 WechselbergeGerhard AUT 1992 m SV Cross the Alps 02:03:17.24
18 13 Voithofer Marcell AUT 1981 m LC Oberpinzgau - Martini Speed Team 02:03:40.00
19 52 Danklmaier Simon AUT 1998 m SK Raika Gröbming 02:04:30.35
20 38 Aberer David AUT 1995 m Club Skibergsteigen Vorarlberg - Skinfit Racing 02:05:24.10
21 22 Hutter Alexander AUT 1992 m SV Mieders 02:07:49.98
22 20 Höll Roland AUT 2002 m SK Annaberg 02:12:27.63
23 26 Speckl Christian AUT 1986 m RIG Gaming 02:14:04.41
24 25 Thrainer Anian GER 1980 m SZ Neuhaus 02:32:44.27
25 47 Proksch Benedikt GER 1993 m Team Guglberg 02:35:33.15
26 3 Schober Gerald AUT 2002 m WSV St. Martin/Tg. - Baumeister Heigel 02:36:23.06
27 31 Giannatos Georgios GRE 1996 m 02:36:48.56
28 33 Seiferth Nick GER 1997 m Dynafit 02:38:38.19
29 56 Wychera Dominik AUT 1993 m Nora Racing Team 02:46:46.21
30 29 Reither Lukas AUT 1992 m sport-adventures 02:55:25.62

DNF 27 Bauregger Martin GER 2002 m TG Bayern
DNF 30 Illek Benjamin AUT 2001 m
DNF 53 Machner Marcel AUT 2000 m #skinfitcrew
DNF 54 Habjan Tine SLO 2000 m TSK Lima
DNS 1 Wallner Thomas AUT 1978 m SC Bischofshofen - Dynafit
DNS 44 Schweiger Sebastian GER 1988 m DAV Berchtesgaden
DNS 8 Erlbacher Anton AUT 1999 m
DNS 36 Habjan Tine SLO 2000 m Slovenia
DNS 28 Kenter Lasse GER 2002 m
DNS 49 Kolb Lucas AUT 1998 m SK Raiffeisen Gröbming
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Master M

Pos # Nachname Vorname Nation Jg. m/w Verein/Firma Zeit
1 118 Hoffmann Christian AUT 1974 m SU Böhmerwald 01:45:21.15
2 105 Grugger Sepp AUT 1977 m SC Dienten - Martini Speed Team 01:58:20.81
3 110 Koller Thomas AUT 1965 m SV Cross the Alps - MARTINI Speed Team 02:18:40.76
4 121 Selbach David GER 1974 m La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 02:29:14.86
5 115 Leiter Christoph GER 1970 m Karwendelexpress 02:31:26.22
6 116 Steffl Thomas GER 1970 m DAV Lauf 02:39:23.80
7 122 Hofmacher Hans-Jürge AUT 1973 m 02:48:38.78
8 104 Reiter Rene AUT 1977 m TC-Gußwerk 02:49:02.32
9 106 Scherer Sigi AUT 1960 m riap-sport 02:51:14.90

DNF 119 Neuper Andreas AUT 1972 m Club Skibergsteigen Vorarlberg
DNF 107 Fischer Rene AUT 1973 m SK Zell am See
DNS 123 Wieser Markus AUT 1975 m Union Oberwölz - Intersport Tscherne
DNS 101 Stock Markus AUT 1969 m Skiklub Bischofshofen - Dynafit
DNS 102 Tanner Michael GER 1969 m SC Hasg

Gesamt
Pos # Nachname Vorname Nation Jg. m/w Verein/Firma Zeit

1 2 Herrmann Jakob AUT 1987 m SC Werfenweng - Dynafit Squad 01:40:19.10
2 51 Höfl Armin AUT 1989 m USV Krakauebene 01:41:54.08
3 43 Verbnjak Paul AUT 2001 m SC Arnoldstein - Dynafit 01:42:30.64
4 39 Ganahl Daniel AUT 1996 m Club Skibergsteigen Vorarlberg 01:42:45.90
5 23 Kovacic Luka SLO 1995 m Dynafit // RedBull 01:45:07.54
6 118 Hoffmann Christian AUT 1974 m SU Böhmerwald 01:45:21.15
7 40 Zugg Daniel AUT 1993 m WSV St. Gallenkirch 01:47:16.39
8 24 Mayer Andreas AUT 2001 m WSV Kirchdorf in Tirol 01:47:16.48
9 152 Oberauer Nils AUT 2003 m WSV Ramsau 01:49:02.09
10 50 Huber Sepp GER 1988 m Martins Bikeshop Unken 01:50:24.76
11 151 Lohfeyer Hannes AUT 2003 m SK Lofer 01:51:31.20
12 153 Tritscher Julian AUT 2003 m WSV Ramsau 01:54:56.80
13 35 Španring Klemen SLO 2002 m Slovenia 01:55:18.49
14 34 Feuchter Harald AUT 1993 m SK Tamsweg - La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 01:55:41.47
15 37 Wagenhofer Tobias AUT 1994 m SC Kuchl - La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 01:55:44.52
16 32 Steinbacher Georg GER 1992 m DAV Berchtesgaden 01:55:56.34
17 46 Riegler Philip AUT 1997 m SV Gams 01:55:57.21
18 105 Grugger Sepp AUT 1977 m SC Dienten - Martini Speed Team 01:58:20.81
19 6 Weberbauer David AUT 1995 m SC Kuchl 02:01:14.71
20 48 Krimbacher Tom AUT 1992 m SV Cross The Alps - Brixental Connection 02:01:53.17
21 16 Gramelsberge Felix GER 2002 m Sc Ainring 02:02:15.41
22 150 Pritržnik Maj SLO 2004 m TEAM LA SPORTIVA 02:03:04.75
23 41 WechselbergeGerhard AUT 1992 m SV Cross the Alps 02:03:17.24
24 13 Voithofer Marcell AUT 1981 m LC Oberpinzgau - Martini Speed Team 02:03:40.00
25 52 Danklmaier Simon AUT 1998 m SK Raika Gröbming 02:04:30.35
26 38 Aberer David AUT 1995 m Club Skibergsteigen Vorarlberg - Skinfit Racing 02:05:24.10
27 22 Hutter Alexander AUT 1992 m SV Mieders 02:07:49.98
28 20 Höll Roland AUT 2002 m SK Annaberg 02:12:27.63
29 26 Speckl Christian AUT 1986 m RIG Gaming 02:14:04.41
30 110 Koller Thomas AUT 1965 m SV Cross the Alps - MARTINI Speed Team 02:18:40.76
31 121 Selbach David GER 1974 m La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 02:29:14.86
32 115 Leiter Christoph GER 1970 m Karwendelexpress 02:31:26.22
33 25 Thrainer Anian GER 1980 m SZ Neuhaus 02:32:44.27
34 47 Proksch Benedikt GER 1993 m Team Guglberg 02:35:33.15
35 3 Schober Gerald AUT 2002 m WSV St. Martin/Tg. - Baumeister Heigel 02:36:23.06
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36 31 Giannatos Georgios GRE 1996 m 02:36:48.56
37 33 Seiferth Nick GER 1997 m Dynafit 02:38:38.19
38 116 Steffl Thomas GER 1970 m DAV Lauf 02:39:23.80
39 56 Wychera Dominik AUT 1993 m Nora Racing Team 02:46:46.21
40 122 Hofmacher Hans-Jürge AUT 1973 m 02:48:38.78
41 104 Reiter Rene AUT 1977 m TC-Gußwerk 02:49:02.32
42 106 Scherer Sigi AUT 1960 m riap-sport 02:51:14.90
43 29 Reither Lukas AUT 1992 m sport-adventures 02:55:25.62

DNF 119 Neuper Andreas AUT 1972 m Club Skibergsteigen Vorarlberg
DNF 27 Bauregger Martin GER 2002 m TG Bayern
DNF 30 Illek Benjamin AUT 2001 m
DNF 53 Machner Marcel AUT 2000 m #skinfitcrew
DNF 54 Habjan Tine SLO 2000 m TSK Lima
DNF 107 Fischer Rene AUT 1973 m SK Zell am See
DNS 1 Wallner Thomas AUT 1978 m SC Bischofshofen - Dynafit
DNS 44 Schweiger Sebastian GER 1988 m DAV Berchtesgaden
DNS 123 Wieser Markus AUT 1975 m Union Oberwölz - Intersport Tscherne
DNS 101 Stock Markus AUT 1969 m Skiklub Bischofshofen - Dynafit
DNS 8 Erlbacher Anton AUT 1999 m
DNS 102 Tanner Michael GER 1969 m SC Hasg
DNS 36 Habjan Tine SLO 2000 m Slovenia
DNS 28 Kenter Lasse GER 2002 m
DNS 49 Kolb Lucas AUT 1998 m SK Raiffeisen Gröbming
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